
T I T L E DESCRIPTION INSTRUMENTATION PERFORMANCES

Step Into Uncertainty
Far, Far Away

moving on
To strive and triumph

mexico
5 de mayo

reina sin corona - opera
motherly
beatrice

rise of an era
deep dive

moving on - edm remix
Reminiscence
retrospective

ray of light

Gracias a la vida
cien años

Inspired by my mom. Part of 
the suite: My World, Vol. I

Inspired by my mom. 
Orchestral EDM version

Collaboration with tenor 
Arturo Chacón

Collaboration with tenor 
Arturo Chacón

Inspired by my grandma. Part 
of the suite: My World, Vol. I

Part of the suite: 
My World, Vol. I

Part of the suite: 
My World, Vol. I

A chronological score of the  
Battle of Puebla's key moments
An opera consisting of 6 scenes
based on my grandmother's life

EDM track. Designed all the 
sounds myself

Ambient EDM track.

Inspired by Guillermo del Toro's 
Netflix series Trollhunters

Symphony Orchestra 
(2222 - 2220 - Tmp - Str) and Choir (SATB)

Symphony Orchestra 
(2222 - 2220 - Str)
Symphony Orchestra 

(2222 - 2000 - Tmp - Pno - Hrp - Str)
Symphony Orchestra 

(2222 - 2221 - Tmp - Bass Drum - Cym - Str)
Symphony Orchestra 
(2222 - 2200 - Str)
Symphony Orchestra 

(2222 - 2221 - Bass Drum - Snare - Str)

Guitar, Piano, Bass, 
Electronic Instruments & Drums

String Orchestra 

Electronic Instruments and Samples

Electronic Instruments and Piano

Symphony Orchestra Recording
& Electronic Instruments

String Orchestra and Piano

Symphony Orchestra 
(2222 - 2200 - Tmp - Cym - Pno - Str)

Symphony Orchestra 
(2222 - 2200 - Pno - Str)

Symphony Orchestra & Solo Tenor
(2022 - 2000 - Str)

Symphony Orchestra & Solo Tenor
(2022 - 2000 - Str)

OSEP - 2021

OSEP - 2021

OSEP - 2021

Tucson Symphony Orchestra
2022 & 2024

To be performed in 2026 
in Mexico and Spain

 8'
 2'
 3'
 7'
 3'
 7'
22'
 3'
 3'
 2'
 4'
 3'
 3'
 3'
 3'

 5'
 3'

2022

2023

2021

2021

2020

2022

2025

2022

2021

2022

2022

2024

2023

2021

2021

2023

2023

COMPOSER

ORCHESTRATIONS

COMPOSITIONS

Sol Silvina - Work Catalog 1/1


