

MUSIC CATALOG

Sol Silvina
COMPOSER

TITLE	TIME	DATE	DESCRIPTION	INSTRUMENTATION	PERFORMANCES
COMPOSITIONS					
STEP INTO UNCERTAINTY	8'	2022		Symphony Orchestra (2222 - 2220 - Tmp - Str) and Choir (SATB)	
FAR, FAR AWAY	2'	2023		Symphony Orchestra (2222 - 2220 - Str)	
MOVING ON	3'	2021	Inspired by my mom. Part of the suite: My World, Vol. I	Symphony Orchestra (2222 - 2000 - Tmp - Pno - Hrp - Str)	OSEP - 2021 
TO STRIVE AND TRIUMPH	7'	2021	Inspired by Guillermo del Toro's Netflix series Trollhunters	Symphony Orchestra (2222 - 2221 - Tmp - Bass Drum - Cym - Str)	
MEXICO	3'	2020	Part of the suite: My World, Vol. I	Symphony Orchestra (2222 - 2200 - Str)	Tucson Symphony Orchestra 2022 & 2024 
5 DE MAYO	7'	2022	A chronological score of the Battle of Puebla's key moments	Symphony Orchestra (2222 - 2221 - Bass Drum - Snare - Str)	
REINA SIN CORONA - OPERA	22'	2025	An opera consisting of 6 scenes based on my grandmother's life	Symphony Orchestra (3[1.2.Picc.]202 - 2000 - 2 Perc - Pno - Str) Soprano, Mezzo-Soprano, & Tenor Guitar, Piano, Bass, Electronic Instruments & Drums	To be performed in 2026 in Mexico and Spain 
MOTHERLY	3'	2022		String Orchestra	
BEATRICE	3'	2021			
RISE OF AN ERA	2'	2022	EDM track. Designed all the sounds myself	Electronic Instruments and Samples	
DEEP DIVE	4'	2022	Ambient EDM track.	Electronic Instruments and Piano	
MOVING ON - EDM REMIX	3'	2024	Inspired by my mom. Orchestral EDM version	Symphony Orchestra Recording & Electronic Instruments	
REMINISCENCE	3'	2023		String Orchestra and Piano	
RETROSPECTIVE	3'	2021	Inspired by my grandma. Part of the suite: My World, Vol. I	Symphony Orchestra (2222 - 2200 - Tmp - Cym - Pno - Str)	OSEP - 2021 
RAY OF LIGHT	3'	2021	Part of the suite: My World, Vol. I	Symphony Orchestra (2222 - 2200 - Pno - Str)	OSEP - 2021 
ORCHESTRATIONS					
GRACIAS A LA VIDA	5'	2023	Collaboration with tenor Arturo Chacón	Symphony Orchestra & Solo Tenor (2022 - 2000 - Str)	
CIEN AÑOS	3'	2023	Collaboration with tenor Arturo Chacón	Symphony Orchestra & Solo Tenor (2022 - 2000 - Str)	